Q.
'k(g%g\ springville

1st
2nd
3rd
4th-tie
4th-tie
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th-tie
6th-tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RECREATION

2022 Springville Track and Field
3rd Grade Winners List

Long Jump (Boys)
Braden Whitney 80"
Victor Manzanilla 72"
Ascher Condie 67"
Rhett Dixon 66"
Aden Shay 66"
Evan Harding 65"

Softball Throw (Boys)

Wells Hubbard 119'
Luke Chapman 100'10"
Eleki Macias 91'9"
Parker Engebretsen 90’
Jacob Vizcarra 89'7"
Maxim Brennand 89'3"

50 Meters (Boys)

Trey Giles 8.30 sec
Spencer Barnard 8.36 sec
Briggs Robbins 8.59 sec
Redd Ellison 8.80 sec
Brody Herker 8.84 sec
Dax Rapier 9.03 sec
100 Meters (Boys)
Braden Whitney 15.46 sec
Maverick Allred 15.99 sec
Spencer Barnard 16.05 sec
Grant Hart 16.14 sec
Ricco Oliveira 16.78 sec
Oliver Rogers 17.24 sec
200 Meters (Boys)
Maverick Allred 35.09 sec
Logan Dover 35.59 sec
Bentley Clark 35.93 sec
Jacob Vizcarra 36.15 sec
Kevin Anthony 36.18 sec
Malcolm Smith 36.78 sec
Grant Hart 36.78 sec
400 Meters (Boys)
Braden Whitney 1:16.66
Spencer Barnard 1:21.62
Conlon Kuhnz 1:21.66
Maverick Allred 1:21.69
Bentley Clark 1:22.09
Jacob Vizcarra 1:22.59

Meadow Brook
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Reagan

Westside
Sage Creek
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook

Brookside
Reagan
Westside
Art City
Reagan
Westside

Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Reagan

Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook

Meadow Brook
Brookside
Reagan
Meadow Brook
Art City

Cherry Creek
Sage Creek

Meadow Brook
Reagan
Westside
Meadow Brook
Reagan
Meadow Brook

1st
2nd-tie
2nd-tie
3rd
4th-tie
4th-tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Long Jump (Girls)

Lucy McCausland

Bella Mendoza
Hannah Duncan
Adelyn Harris
Grace Gamero
Makena Hoerter

73"
68"
68"
67"
64"
64"

Softball Throw (Girls)

Charlee Bakken

Hadley Thompson

Indy Nance
Georgia Dodd
Keily Solis
Ellison Lewis

652"
59'3"
58'6"
53"

52'9"
482"

50 Meters (Girls)

Riley Hess 8.24 sec
Elliet Pritchard 8.40 sec
Troian Eaquinto 8.62 sec
Bella Mendoza 8.63 sec
Charlee Bakken 8.68 sec
Kate Anderson 9.08 sec
100 Meters (Girls)
Hannah Bartholomew 15.93 sec
Claire Campbell 16.12 sec
Georgia Dodd 16.86 sec
Leah Tingey 17.05 sec
Riley Hess 17.08 sec
Elliet Pritchard 17.84 sec
200 Meters (Girls)
Hannah Bartholomew 37.28 sec
Sadie Bills 37.58 sec
Kylee Bodily 37.81 sec
Georgia Dodd 38.06 sec
Naomy Estrada 38.25 sec
Brooklyn Ward 38.28 sec
400 Meters (Girls)
Sadie Bills 1:26.17
Brooklyn Ward 1:26.56
Leah Tingey 1:26.59
Rylie Johnson 1:27.43
Oaklee Conrad 1:27.65
McKenna Osborn 1:28.78

Sage Creek
Reagan
Reagan
Cherry Creek
Reagan
Sage Creek

Reagan
Brookside
Brookside
Sage Creek
Cherry Creek
Art City

Westside
Westside
Westside
Reagan
Reagan
Art City

Cherry Creek
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook
Westside
Westside

Cherry Creek
Westside

Art City

Sage Creek
Cherry Creek
Westside

Westside
Westside
Meadow Brook
Cherry Creek
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek



