

2022 Springville Track and Field 3rd Grade Winners List

	Long Jump (Boys)				Long Jump (Girls)			
1st	Braden Whitney	80"	Meadow Brook	1st	Lucy McCausland	73"	Sage Creek	
2nd	Victor Manzanilla	72"	Sage Creek	2nd-tie	Bella Mendoza	68"	Reagan	
3rd	Ascher Condie	67"	Meadow Brook	2nd-tie	Hannah Duncan	68"	Reagan	
4th-tie	Rhett Dixon	66"	Reagan	3rd	Adelyn Harris	67"	Cherry Creek	
4th-tie	Aden Shay	66"	Meadow Brook	4th-tie	Grace Gamero	64"	Reagan	
	Evan Harding	65"	Reagan	4th-tie	Makena Hoerter	64"	Sage Creek	
	Softhall The	row (Povo)		Softball Throw (Girls)				
1st	Softball Thr Wells Hubbard	о w (воуs) 119'	Westside	1st	Charlee Bakken	65'2"	Reagan	
	Luke Chapman	100'10"	Sage Creek	2nd	Hadley Thompson	59'3"	Brookside	
	Eleki Macias	91'9"	-	3rd	•	58'6"	Brookside	
			Reagan		Indy Nance			
	Parker Engebretsen	90'	Meadow Brook	4th	Georgia Dodd	53"	Sage Creek	
_	Jacob Vizcarra	89'7"	Meadow Brook	5th	Keily Solis	52'9"	Cherry Creek	
6th	Maxim Brennand	89'3"	Meadow Brook	6th	Ellison Lewis	48'2"	Art City	
50 Meters (Boys)				50 Meters (Girls)				
1st	Trey Giles	8.30 sec	Brookside	1st	Riley Hess	8.24 sec	Westside	
2nd	Spencer Barnard	8.36 sec	Reagan	2nd	Elliet Pritchard	8.40 sec	Westside	
3rd	Briggs Robbins	8.59 sec	Westside	3rd	Troian Eaquinto	8.62 sec	Westside	
4th	Redd Ellison	8.80 sec	Art City	4th	Bella Mendoza	8.63 sec	Reagan	
5th	Brody Herker	8.84 sec	Reagan	5th	Charlee Bakken	8.68 sec	Reagan	
6th	Dax Rapier	9.03 sec	Westside	6th	Kate Anderson	9.08 sec	Art City	
100 Meters (Boys)					100 Meters (Girls)			
1st	Braden Whitney	15.46 sec	Meadow Brook	1st	Hannah Bartholomew	15.93 sec	Cherry Creek	
	Maverick Allred	15.99 sec	Meadow Brook	2nd	Claire Campbell	16.12 sec	Cherry Creek	
	Spencer Barnard	16.05 sec	Reagan	3rd	Georgia Dodd	16.86 sec	Sage Creek	
	Grant Hart	16.14 sec	Sage Creek	4th	Leah Tingey	17.05 sec	Meadow Brook	
	Ricco Oliveira	16.78 sec	Meadow Brook	5th	Riley Hess	17.08 sec	Westside	
6th	Oliver Rogers	17.24 sec	Meadow Brook	6th	Elliet Pritchard	17.84 sec	Westside	
200 Matera (Peva)								
200 Meters (Boys) 1st Maverick Allred 35.09 sec Meadow Brook				200 Meters (Girls) 1st Hannah Bartholomew 37.28 sec Cherry Creek				
							•	
	Logan Dover	35.59 sec	Brookside	2nd	Sadie Bills	37.58 sec	Westside	
	Bentley Clark	35.93 sec	Reagan	3rd	Kylee Bodily	37.81 sec	Art City	
	Jacob Vizcarra	36.15 sec	Meadow Brook	4th	Georgia Dodd	38.06 sec	Sage Creek	
	Kevin Anthony	36.18 sec	Art City	5th	Naomy Estrada	38.25 sec	Cherry Creek	
6th-tie	Malcolm Smith	36.78 sec	Cherry Creek	6th	Brooklyn Ward	38.28 sec	Westside	
6th-tie	Grant Hart	36.78 sec	Sage Creek					
400 Meters (Boys)				400 Meters (Girls)				
1st	Braden Whitney	1:16.66	Meadow Brook	1st	Sadie Bills	1:26.17	Westside	
2nd	Connect Dawnerd	1:21.62	Reagan	2nd	Brooklyn Ward	1:26.56	Westside	
	Spencer Barnard							
3rd	Conlon Kuhnz	1:21.66	Westside	3rd	Leah Tingey	1:26.59	Meadow Brook	
	•		Westside Meadow Brook	3rd 4th	Leah Tingey Rylie Johnson	1:26.59 1:27.43	Meadow Brook Cherry Creek	
4th	Conlon Kuhnz	1:21.66						